
RSO list as of Apr 1, 2024

Roving RSO Roving RO Patrick Earley (858) 342-3239

Roving RSO Roving RO Kristen Curtis (216) 577-9308

Roving RSO Roving RO J Harris (619) 370-1915

Roving RSO/Trap Roving RO Alex Dueñas (619) 417-0721

Roving RSO Roving RO Howard Takiff (949) 981-4018

Roving RSO Roving RO Howard Reese (619) 618-5238

Roving RSO Roving RO Brian Asamoto (760) 707-8364

Roving Lead/RSO Roving RO Doc Abbott (619) 590-0286

Roving RSO Roving RO Adrian Celiceo (619) 210-3788

Roving RSO Roving RO Charles Kerber (619) 890-8223

Roving RSO Roving RO Albert Johnson (619) 816-6718

Roving RSO Roving RO Bill Baker (619) 254-2599

Roving RSO Roving RO Andrew Moore (619) 947-2479

Roving Trap Roving TRO Jeff Prsha (858) 336-5789

Roving Trap Roving TRO Kelli McCoy (858) 336-5819

Roving Trap Roving TRO Brad McKinley (619) 576-2403

Roving RSO Roving RO Jorge Barajas (619) 514-5580

LRSO 1st Sun Brian Hamilton (858) 888-0996

ALRSO 1st Sun Dave LaBerge (619) 417-9403

RSO 1st Sun Kim Koehler (619) 403-0288

RSO 1st Sun Corey Anderson (619) 322-5699

RSO 1st Sun Bob Conry (619) 992-9864

RSO 1st Sun Elena Peredo (619) 742-1617)

RSO 1st Sun Tom H. Hankins (858) 349-9734

RSO 1st Sun Reynaldo Halili (619) 861-2205
TRAP-LRSO 1st Sun Paul Young (619) 884-4739

TRAP 1st Sun Candelario Jaimes Jr. (619) 859-9160

LRSO 1st Mon James D. Harris (858) 792-0755

ALRSO 1st Mon Alisha Curtin (619) 813-5141

RSO 1st Mon Jim Ray (858) 248-2854

RSO 1st Mon Charlie Conner (619) 479-6301

RSO 1st Mon Juan Fletes (619) 240-0853

LRSO 1st Tue Russ Hooks (619) 468-3708

RSO 1st Tue Jim Gasmann (619) 420-2287

RSO 1st Tue Rommel Diaz (619) 972-6336
RSO 1st Tue Paul Sumabat (619) 470-3371

RSO 1st Tue Al Winter (619) 346-5152

RSO 1st Tue Bill Moss (858) 248-0434

LRSO 1st Wed Don Gussler (619) 405-2125

ALRSO 1st Wed Edward P. Wynn (619) 922-6704

RSO 1st Wed John Edelman (858) 518-4144

RSO 1st Wed Manuel Vazquez

RSO 1st Wed Mike Leathers (619) 402-6747

RSO 1st Wed Paul (Gris) Swope (619) 322-5909

TRAP-LRSO 1st Wed Don Montgomery (619) 857-1335

TRAP 1st Wed Philip Henderson (325) 600-8225

TRAP 1st Wed Ron Coleman (619) 507-1143

LRSO 1st Thu Larry Shushan (510) 701-6920

ALRSO 1st Thu Jack Hawley (619) 857-1280

RSO 1st Thu Eddie Hasanagic (619) 565-0940

ALRSO 1st Thu Mark Jones (619) 403-2312

RSO 1st Thu Jason Wyly (858) 265-8594

RSO 1st Thu David Harris (619) 981-0419

LRSO 1st Fri Jeff Chambers (619) 710-5838

RSO 1st Fri Denis Austin (619) 980-4739

ALRSO 1st Fri Bill Harris (619) 635-5473

RSO 1st Fri Robert Lutz-Partain (619) 871-7179
RSO 1st Fri Bill Baker (619) 254-2599

RSO 1st Fri Dave Schlieder (858) 518-1752

RSO 1st Fri Jorge Felix (619) 305-9468

LRSO 1st Sat Wayne Harris (858) 263-5566

RSO 1st Sat Cal DeGuia (619) 302-5094

RSO 1st Sat David Anderson (619) 300-9040

ALRSO 1st Sat Richard Johnson (206) 650-5518

RSO 1st Sat Terry Frost (619) 994-7767

RSO 1st Sat Peter Nguyen (619) 471-7239

RSO 1st Sat Lucas Main (808) 979-1810

TRAP-LRSO 1st Sat Mike Callison (858) 449-8963

TRAP 1st Sat Tom Cravey (619) 275-5088
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LRSO 2nd Sun Virgil Culverson (619) 318-9905
RSO 2nd Sun Jorge Martinez (619) 301-6103

RSO 2nd Sun Sal Garcia (619) 857-1291

RSO 2nd Sun Clayton Beebe (619) 883-1147

RSO 2nd Sun Daniel Topasna (619) 806-6360

RSO 2nd Sun Thomas Brown (619) 252-2792

RSO 2nd Sun Porter Greer (619) 332-7315

TRAP-LRSO 2nd Sun Jim Reynolds (619) 203-5061
TRAP 2nd Sun Russ Theodore (858) 344-4397

TRAP 2nd Sun Henri Migala (619) 403-6925

LRSO 2nd Mon Alisha Curtin (619) 813-5141

RSO 2nd Mon Donald Futrell (619) 787-3146
RSO 2nd Mon Max Green (858) 449-2118

RSO 2nd Mon Bret Schafer (619) 760-7447

ALRSO 2nd Mon Paul (Gris) Swope (619) 322-5909

RSO 2nd Mon Ed Krahner (619) 417-9215

LRSO 2nd Tue Barry Bennett (619) 971-1491

ALRSO 2nd Tue Blue O'Bry (619) 575-2936

RSO 2nd Tue Paul Sawyer (619) 669-0513

RSO 2nd Tue Mitchell E. Hayes (619) 656-8785

RSO 2nd Tue Art Reifman (619) 985-9049

LRSO 2nd Wed Robert McPhee (619) 588-6299
RSO 2nd Wed Greg Domagas (858) 226-6660

RSO 2nd Wed Mike Madruga (619) 750-6670

RSO 2nd Wed Cesar Garcia (619) 742-8681

ALRSO 2nd Wed Blue O'Bry (619) 575-2936

RSO 2nd Wed Johnie Kish (858) 541-2460

RSO 2nd Wed Doug Richardson (619) 423-5736

TRAP-LRSO 2nd Wed Mike Callison (858) 449-8963

TRAP 2nd Wed Gary Faunce (619) 802-4692

LRSO 2nd Thu Kent Lewis (858) 565-6383

RSO 2nd Thu Stephen "Lou" Forbis (619) 286-4008
RSO 2nd Thu J. Eric Keel (619) 476-7741

RSO 2nd Thu Chris Manion (619) 777-0815

RSO 2nd Thu Ryan Cefaretti (443) 400-3063

RSO 2nd Thu Francis Fox (315) 408-3782

LRSO 2nd Fri Darryl Peralta (619) 890-1387

ALRSO 2nd Fri Robert Poyner (619) 562-7974

RSO 2nd Fri Bill Baker (619) 254-2599

RSO 2nd Fri Don Montgomery (619) 857-1335

RSO 2nd Fri Fritz Ortlieb (619) 318-3965
RSO 2nd Fri Lee Andersen (605) 390-9804

RSO 2nd Fri Philip Henderson (325) 600-8225

LRSO 2nd Sat Mike Netzel (619) 302-3212

RSO 2nd Sat Luis Mendoza (619) 300-5563

RSO 2nd Sat Andrew Burns (914) 643-6681

RSO 2nd Sat Rudy Lupercio (619) 564-0921

RSO 2nd Sat Eddie Ontiveros (619) 410-5042

RSO 2nd Sat Daniel Austin (619) 987-4304

ALRSO 2nd Sat Howard Reese (619) 618-5238

RSO 2nd Sat Andrew Schaefer (760) 846-6707

RSO 2nd Sat Laura Gros (213) 278-1961

TRAP-LRSO 2nd Sat Paul Young (619) 884-4739

TRAP 2nd Sat Gary Faunce (619) 802-4692

LRSO 3rd Sun James Woods (619) 818-0418

RSO 3rd Sun Mike Francis (760) 688-8267

RSO 3rd Sun Brian Asamoto (760) 707-8364

RSO 3rd Sun Steve Pucillo (619) 922-2011

RSO 3rd Sun Russ Johnston (760) 809-7480

ALRSO 3rd Sun Jason Unruh (619) 861-9759

RSO 3rd Sun Andy Butler (858) 616-7348

RSO 3rd Sun Andy Georges (619) 579-0974

TRAP-LRSO 3rd Sun Robert Cvengros (619) 518-5968

TRAP 3rd Sun Kevin Manuel (619) 840-2782

ALRSO 3rd Mon Dennis Ingram (619) 957-4632
RSO 3rd Mon Robert Cook (858) 699-0991

RSO 3rd Mon Matthias Quellenberg

RSO 3rd Mon Rommel Diaz (619) 972-6336

RSO 3rd Mon Ian Slayter (858) 775-8495
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LRSO 3rd Tue Charles Daudert (619) 733-7141

RSO 3rd Tue Jack Hawley (619) 857-1280

ALRSO 3rd Tue Russell Pekar (630) 334-0055

RSO 3rd Tue Paul Orgovan (619) 470-4703

RSO 3rd Tue Luis Maldonado (619) 245-3779
RSO 3rd Tue Esteban Jimenez (619) 634-6343

LRSO 3rd Wed Bob Hobbs (760) 289-8884

RSO 3rd Wed Richard Rierson (619) 672-0254

RSO 3rd Wed Bob Greer (619) 263-5954

RSO 3rd Wed Bob Ziomek (619) 410-3185

RSO 3rd Wed Dennis Guerra (619) 251-3572

TRAP-LRSO 3rd Wed Kelli McCoy (858) 336-5819

TRAP 3rd Wed Jeff Prsha (858) 336-5789

LRSO 3rd Thu Dennis Culkin (619) 925-0332

RSO 3rd Thu John Potter (619) 654-9446

RSO 3rd Thu Darrell Lee (858) 401-2327

RSO 3rd Thu Bob McConnell (619) 933-4860

RSO 3rd Thu Tim Morrow (619) 200-7103

RSO 3rd Thu Jose Lujano (619) 862-0397

LRSO 3rd Fri Don Montgomery (619) 857-1335

RSO 3rd Fri Ricardo Padilla (619) 216-2842

RSO 3rd Fri James E. Kimball (619) 253-6260

RSO 3rd Fri Robert Lutz-Partain (619) 871-7179

ALRSO 3rd Fri Dave Schlieder (858) 518-1752

RSO 3rd Fri Philip Henderson (325) 600-8225

RSO 3rd Fri Martin Zaenger (619) 944-6459

RSO 3rd Fri Ron Coleman (619) 507-1143

LRSO 3rd Sat Larry (Matt) Matthews (619) 517-2522

RSO 3rd Sat Rick Hansen (619) 869-8860

RSO 3rd Sat Ian St. John (619) 886-4341

RSO 3rd Sat Jim Waggoner (619) 922-3434

RSO 3rd Sat Jacob Marron (619) 884-0448
RSO 3rd Sat Philip Ortiz (619) 370-6589

TRAP-LRSO 3rd Sat Wayne Stiles (858) 880-5645

TRAP 3rd Sat Rick Sedgewick (858) 436-4846

TRAP 3rd Sat Zach Stiles (619) 851-7147

LRSO 4th Sun Keith Heckman (760) 334-3584

RSO 4th Sun Albert Johnson (619) 816-6718

RSO 4th Sun Nick Arvanitis (619) 322-5386

RSO 4th Sun George Medlin (619) 861-2497

RSO 4th Sun Scott Shore (619) 757-0762

RSO 4th Sun Clint Welch (619) 890-5332

RSO 4th Sun Salvador Flemate (562) 556-2806

TRAP-LRSO 4th Sun Ron Schaefer (858) 602-2560

TRAP 4th Sun Brad McKinley (619) 576-2403

ALRSO 4th Mon Bailey Hom (619) 458-1962

RSO 4th Mon Tom Cravey (619) 275-5088

RSO 4th Mon Simon Fang (619) 994-3999

RSO 4th Mon J.R. Wright (858) 610-5271

RSO 4th Mon Carlo Nazareno (619) 621-8870

LRSO 4th Tue Pat Carlson (858) 525-2997

RSO 4th Tue Jerry Jadovitz (619) 215-9369

RSO 4th Tue Frank Parker (619) 405-9056

RSO 4th Tue Alvin Grier (858) 286-7103

RSO 4th Tue Jim Pendleton (858) 342-0055

RSO 4th Tue Thomas Trick (619) 972-1378

LRSO 4th Wed Greg Domagas (858) 226-6660

RSO 4th Wed Truman Nguyen (619) 429-3151

RSO 4th Wed Mike Madruga (619) 750-6670

RSO 4th Wed John Rogers (619) 691-8640

RSO 4th Wed Aurelio Rivera (619) 216-0046

TRAP-LRSO 4th Wed Don Montgomery (619) 857-1335

TRAP 4th Wed Dave Schlieder (858) 518-1752

TRAP 4th Wed Philip Henderson (325) 600-8225
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LRSO 4th Thu Bruce Jones (619) 823-8281

RSO 4th Thu Robert Hollen (619) 609-6051

RSO 4th Thu Frank Nolet (916) 709-8149

ALRSO 4th Thu Richard Ward (619) 851-5001

RSO 4th Thu Michael Anderson (619) 933-2034

RSO 4th Thu Thomas Basham (619) 751-7940

RSO 4th Thu Steve Souza (619) 300-2789

LRSO 4th Fri Doc Abbott (619) 590-0286

RSO 4th Fri Donald Futrell (619) 787-3146

RSO 4th Fri Max Green (858) 449-2118

RSO 4th Fri Daniel Stukey (619) 377-0259

ALRSO 4th Fri Elias Jaoude (619) 565-8921

RSO 4th Fri Ed Johnson (619) 244-4879

LRSO 4th Sat Dennis Ingram (619) 957-4632

RSO 4th Sat Bob Brent (619) 466-7620

ALRSO 4th Sat Tony Caloca (210) 325-1495

RSO 4th Sat Daniel Shorkey (619) 985-6947

RSO 4th Sat Adrian Celiceo (619) 210-3788

RSO 4th Sat Jaqueline Cisneros (562) 270-8416

RSO 4th Sat Jason Kamdar (714) 299-8255

TRAP-LRSO 4th Sat Bruce Kerr (858) 353-5616

TRAP 4th Sat Dave LaBerge (619) 417-9403

LRSO 5th Sun Jon Sivers (619) 987-9096

RSO 5th Sun Steve Cook (619) 733-5739

RSO 5th Sun Robert Cook (858) 699-0991

RSO 5th Sun Cesar Alcantar (858) 717-3255

RSO 5th Sun Thomas Bledsoe (858) 500-6667

RSO 5th Sun Andrew Schaefer (760) 846-6707

RSO 5th Sun Laura Gros (213) 278-1961

RSO 5th Sun Ron Fender (858) 442-8978

RSO 5th Sun Bob Conry (619) 992-9864

TRAP-LRSO 5th Sun Bailey Hom (619) 458-1962

TRAP 5th Sun Lucas Main (808) 979-1810

LRSO 5th Mon Manuel Vazquez

RSO 5th Mon Gary Faunce (619) 802-4692

RSO 5th Mon Tim Morrow (619) 200-7103
RSO 5th Mon Thomas Basham (619) 751-7940

RSO 5th Mon Ed Krahner (619) 417-9215

RSO 5th Mon Joe Vahle (619) 971-3118

RSO 5th Mon Dan Ang (619) 384-9193

LRSO 5th Tue Russ Hooks (619) 468-3708

RSO 5th Tue Bret Schafer (619) 760-7447

RSO 5th Tue Tom Cravey (619) 275-5088

RSO 5th Tue Ric Crumley (619) 318-4554

RSO 5th Tue Steve Souza (619) 300-2789

LRSO 5th Wed Dennis Ingram (619) 957-4632

RSO 5th Wed Kim Koehler (619) 403-0288

RSO 5th Wed Chuck Dickerhoff (619) 669-8595

RSO 5th Wed Ric Crumley (619) 318-4554

RSO 5th Wed Ron Coleman (619) 507-1143

TRAP-LRSO 5th Wed Kelli McCoy (858) 336-5819

TRSO 5th Wed Jeff Prsha (858) 336-5789

TRSO 5th Wed John Potter (619) 654-9446

LRSO 5th Thu Blue O'Bry (619) 575-2936

RSO 5th Thu Dave Boyle (619)939-7850

RSO 5th Thu Greg Domagas (858) 226-6660

RSO 5th Thu Joanne Frazier (619) 765-2510

ALRSO 5th Thu Barry Bennett (619) 971-1491

RSO 5th Thu Robert McPhee (619) 588-6299

LRSO 5th Fri David Ward (619) 255-6833

RSO 5th Fri Don Dodson (619) 843-6254

RSO 5th Fri Fredrick McCollum (619) 990-3935

ALRSO 5th Fri Elias Jaoude (619) 565-8921

RSO 5th Fri Jose Lujano (619) 862-0397

RSO 5th Fri Kevin Kingsbury (619) 713-3510

LRSO 5th Sat Don Gussler (619) 405-2125

RSO 5th Sat Lenard Tripp (619) 390-6202

RSO 5th Sat Susan Gussler (619) 402-6255

RSO 5th Sat Donny Samporra (209) 406-3376

RSO 5th Sat Mark Heckman (619) 334-2878

RSO 5th Sat Daniel Shorkey (619) 985-6947

RSO 5th Sat Eddie Ontiveros (619) 410-5042

RSO 5th Sat Keith Heckman (760) 334-3584

RSO 5th Sat Thomas Trick (619) 972-1378

TRAP-LRSO 5th Sat Jeff Hutchinson (619) 708-0523

TRAP 5th Sat Matthias Quellenberg


	Range Officers Apr 2024

